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Boys/Girts 

Regular Matches 

Position Bowler Name 

1st 2nd 

1 1 

2 4 

3 2 

4 0 

5 5 

* 

• 

3 

• Shared Scores Score Totals 

REGULAR PTS BAKER 

Game #1 Singles (5) Baker#1 (4) 

Game #1 Team (4) Baker#2 (4) 

Game #2 Singles (5) Combined (2) 

Game #2 Team (4) 

Combined Series (2) 

CAAC Bowling Match Scoresheet • 30-Point Format 

Date 

Regular Matches 

Singles Score Series Position Bowler Name 

1st 2nd Total 1st 2nd 

0 2
2 

03 0 

4 4 

5 5 

• 

• 

• 

107 

• Shared Scores

Baker#1 Baker#2 Baker Total 

PTS TOTAL REGULAR PTS 

Game #1 Singles (5) 

Game #1 Team (4) 

Game #2 Singles (5) 

Game #2 Team (4) 

Combined Series (2) 

f" 

-- tlllf/lf BIJlftAll 
•l!!Ja. INSVRANCE' 

Rerlendlne Insurance services 

Site 

Singles Score 

1st 2nd 

Score Totals 

Baker#1 Baker#2 

BAKER PTS 

Baker#1 (4) 

Baker#2 (4) 

Combined (2) 

Series 

Total 

Baker Total 

TOTAL 

BOYS VARSITY 12-12-24 BUDDY'S ON THE BEACH

LANSING U LAKEWOOD

AJ GATES

REN MATIAS

JOSH CARLIN

REED CULLIMORE

JAKE IOCCO

DANIEL ISMAEL

142 141

139 136

119 140

109 0

169 148

283

279

226

245

317

1350678 672

138 108 246 191 141 332
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4

4
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2

4
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23

PAUL BURNS 

WYATT ERB 

XANDER DOUGLAS

VANCE O'MARA 

JACOB STONEMAN

JUSTIN EDWARDS 

LUCAS BEARD

BRADEN SLOCUM1 1

0 

3 98

101

177

99

126

149

149 155

193 157

326

199

225

304

350

1404743 661


